This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material,
product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Page 1 of 3                                                                             SFT-PV-OP-23a (16-December-2021)
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate Number: CN-PV-220110R1
Applicant: Shenzhen SOFARSOLAR Co., Ltd.

Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
PV-Inverter (Hybrid Inverter)
Type Designation          : 1)ESI 6K-S1,2)ESI 5K-S1-A, 16
                            3)ESI 5K-S1,4)ESI 4.6K-S1,
                            5)ESI 4K-S1,6)ESI 3.68K-S1，
                            7)ESI 3K-S1
Vmax PV [Vd.c.]           : 550
Isc PV [Ad.c.]            : 22.5/22.5
MPP Voltage Range[Vd.c.]  : 85-520
Max. Input Current [Ad.c.]: 16/16
Overvoltage Category (OVC): II for PV
Rated Output Volt. [Va.c.]: L+N+PE, 230
Rated Output Freq. [Hz]   : 50 / 60
Rated Output Power. [kW]  : 1)6.0, 2)3)5.0, 4)4.6,
                            5)4.0, 6)3.68,7)3.0
Max.Output Current.[Aa.c.]: 1)30, 2)25, 3)22.7, 4)20.9,
                            5)20, 6)16, 7)15
Power Factor              : [-0.80, 0.80]
Overvoltage Category (OVC): III for AC mains
continued on page 0002
16
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1.0
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
A. Chen
Shenzhen SOFARSOLAR Co., Ltd.
11/F., Gaoxinqi Technology Building
No.67 Area, Xingdong Community,
Xin'an Sub-district, Bao'an District
Shenzhen City,
Guangdong
P.R. China
Refer to latest revision
of the annex list of factories
chenand
CHENAND
Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
50573654 0002
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
168370795 02-XGJ-CN22QDUP 001 14.02.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 62109-1:2010
IEC 62109-2:2011
EN 62109-1:2010
EN 62109-2:2011
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit